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LOUISIANA WALKABOUT

	Tuesday 20 July
	Arrival Dulles International Airport or Ronald Reagan National Airport, meet with Washington DC hosts, hotel accommodations, dinner and briefings

	Wednesday 21 July
	Touring of Washington DC museums and monuments with host escorts – all day, casual dress.

	Thursday 22 July
	Tour of Pentagon, Arlington Cemetery, and area monuments with host escorts – all day  (Travel uniform for Pentagon tour)

	Friday 23 July
	Depart hotel and or Ronald Reagan National Airport to host wings/states.  Refer to host wing itineraries for further information.

	Saturday 24 July
	Arrive New Orleans take the Gator Shuttle to Baton Rouge; PU by Host Family with Welcome Party same night [image: image2.jpg]




	Sunday 25 July
	Airboat Swamp Tour; Tabasco Plant, New Iberia, LA; Orientation Flights

	Monday 26 July
	Welcome by the Mayor of Baton Rouge, Tour downtown BTR.  Go to Alexandria for Welcome picnic in the afternoon and orientation flights(tentative)       [image: image3.jpg]




	Tuesday 27 July
	Visit Claiborne Range(A-10 bombing range); Ft. Beauregard Tour;
Host Family

	Wednesday 28 July
	Tour Ft. Polk, Joint Readiness Training Facility, Tentative helicopter flights, M-16 simulator.  Return tBTR[image: image4.wmf]

	Thursday 29 July
	Tour Keesler AFB, MS; Fun in the Sun; Hurricane Hunter Squadron, picnic with host families[image: image5.wmf]

	Friday 30 July
	Visit Clothing Sales Keesler AFB, Shopping Spree, Biloxi.  Fun in the Sun, Jet Skiing.  Surprise Activity. [image: image6.wmf]

	Saturday 31 July
	New Orleans, Orientation Flights, Host Family, French Quarter at night   [image: image7.wmf]

	Sunday 1 August
	Vieu Carre,  Mardi Gras World, Riverwalk, Host Family and Farewell Party   “Y’ALL COME BACK NOW!”

	Monday 2 August
	Depart New Orleans and arrive Ronald Reagan National Airport, meet with Washington DC hosts, hotel accommodations, dinner and briefings.

	Tuesday 3 August
	Touring of Washington, DC with host/escorts.  All day, casual dress.

	Wednesday 4 August
	Departure from hotel to Dulles International or Ronald Reagan National Airport for return to home countries.


